JANEY LOUS

-BAKERY PRODUCTS -

White Dinner Rolls

This old fashioned soft white
dinner roll comes in frozen ready
to be proofed, baked, and

displayed.

Brand Janey Lou's
Category Dough/Bread
JL# 2320651
ltem Description Dough, White Dinner Rolls, 240/2.0 Oz
GTIN 00850027998282
UPC Case N/A
Pack 240
Size 2.0
UOM Ounces ™
Cube JANEYLOUS | ooush whice
Shelf Life F 180 “BAKERY PRODUCTS - thnnggg&lslls
e ITe Frrozen em
INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, PURE CANE SUGAR, CANOLA
Shelf Life Prepa red 5 OIL, COMPRESSED YEAST, MILK POWDER, SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED
WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE,
. RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE (SSL) AND
Minimum Run 250 LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C),
. ENZYMES), DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, DRY YEAST,
Hi 05 ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES), DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM
SULFATE, SALT)
Ti 10 CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT
Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and
. tree nuts.
RIERSIT %0 Nepsat s . S0 o G e
. 31 25 (801) 798-7504
Gross Weight KEEP FROZEN
Case Wldth 1 587 Pack: 240
8 Unit Weight: 2.0 oz
1 1 . 7 Net Case Weight: 30 Lbs
Case Length Gross Case Weight: 31.25 Lbs 0 08 50027 99828 2
Case Height 8.25
N t - t = Amount per serving % Daily Value * Amount per serving % Daily Value * + Tha 9 Daily
e T SC T PPPe o y i e
F i :I ion Total Fat 2 3% Total Carbohydrate 28g TR empesnd iy
ac 5 ; : a a nutrient in a
Saturated Fat Og 0% Dietary Fiber 1g 3% sciriing o fockd

Serving size
2 oz (5Tqg)

240 servings per container

Trans Fat Og

contributes to a

Cholesterol Omag

Total Sugars 49
daily diet. 2,000
0% Includes 3g Added Sugars WE s degs

Sodium 280mg

Calories

per serving

150

I =717 NUtriiON

Witamin D 0.1mcg 0% = Calcium 40mg 4% = Iron 1.7mg 10% - Potassium 80mg 2%

12% Protein 5g used for

advice.
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